113050516
MQ Series – Medical Grade MLCC
General Specifications
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
AVX offers a wide variety of medically qualified passive components.
Medical devices require the utmost reliability with respect to the
components incorporated into the designs. Advanced design
qualification requirements, in-process controls and requirements and

Plated Solder
7 = Gold Plated
HOW TO ORDER
3
Packaging
1 = 7" Reel
2 = 7" Reel
(0402 only)
3 = 13" Reel
4 = 13" Reel
(0402 only)
6 = Waffle
A
Special
Code
A = Standard
Contact AVX
for others
114 050516
MQ Series – Medical Grade MLCC
NP0 (C0G) – Capacitance & Voltage Range
SIZE 0402 0603 0805 1206 1210 1812 1825 2225
Soldering Reflow Only Reflow/Wave Reflow/Wave Reflow/Wave Reflow Only Reflow Only Reflow Only Reflow Only
Packaging All Paper All Embossed All Embossed All Embossed All Embossed All Embossed All Embossed All Embossed